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Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7a Intermediario 04/03/2018 17:30. . .
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 17:30:52.135
(68) Wallace BB 2 2:11.950 +10.763 17:33:04.085
1 17:31:42.403 3 2:05.085 +3.898 17:35:09.170
2 1:38.100 +2.181 17:33:20.503 4 2:02.093 +0.906 17:37:11.263
3 1:36.655 +0.736 17:34:57.158 5 2:01.187 - 17:39:12.450
4 1:35.919 - 17:36:33.077 6 2:01.533 +0.346 17:41:13.983
(24) Felipe Cortado Macan 2) Anderson Araujo Batalha
1 17:33:11.885 = 17:32:24.297
2 1:57.619 +16.264 17:35:09.504 2 2:07.233 - 17:34:31.530
3 1:41.355 - 17:36:50.859 3 2:08.807 +1.574 17:36:40.337
4 1:49.587 +8.232 17:38:40.446 4 2:11.210 +3.977 17:38:51.547
5 1:53.552 +12.197 17:40:33.998 5 2:09.585 +2.352 17:41:01.132
6 1:51.292 +9.937 17:42:25.290
(46) Lindauro Macedo Soares Junior
1 17:30:57.643
2 2:01.022 +16.052 17:32:58.665
3 1:46.686 +1.716 17:34:45.351
4 1:46.777 +1.807 17:36:32.128
5 1:45.468 +0.498 17:38:17.596
6 1:46.703 +1.733 17:40:04.299
7 1:44.970 - 17:41:49.269
(20) Emanuel Formagio
1 - 17:31:36.707
2 2:14.233 +26.984 17:33:50.940
3 1:51.731 +4.482 17:35:42.671
4 1:51.050 +3.801 17:37:33.721
5 1:47.249 - 17:39:20.970
6 1:51.158 +3.909 17:41:12.128
(33) Henry Wendler Aggio Costa
1 - 17:30:19.692
2 2:01.404 +14.154 17:32:21.096
3 1:51.162 +3.912 17:34:12.258
4 1:47.271 +0.021 17:35:59.529
5 1:48.585 +1.335 17:37:48.114
6 1:47.842 +0.592 17:39:35.956
7 1:47.250 - 17:41:23.206
(18) Eduardo Giacon Junior
1 17:32:20.601
2 1:52.300 +1.806 17:34:12.901
3 1:50.746 +0.252 17:36:03.647
4 1:50.494 - 17:37:54.141
5 1:51.207 +0.713 17:39:45.348
6 1:51.205 +0.711 17:41:36.553
(26) Felipe Gonzaga Magnoler
1 17:32:27.244
2 2:03.117 +12.234 17:34:30.361
3 1:52.645 +1.762 17:36:23.006
4 1:51.589 +0.706 17:38:14.595
5 1:50.883 - 17:40:05.478
6 1:53.127 +2.244 17:41:58.605
(37) Hugo Viviani
1 17:32:33.429
2 2:09.811 +18.388 17:34:43.240
3 1:58.257 +6.834 17:36:41.497
4 2:00.059 +8.636 17:38:41.556
5 1:53.114 +1.691 17:40:34.670
6 1:51.423 - 17:42:26.093
(9) Cleberson Miquelin
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